
 
 
Long Island companies are hiring!           Week of Feb. 25, 2013 
 
All businesses listed below have posted multiple new jobs in the past week on the New York State Job Bank.   Links are provided 
to the company’s websites for more information regarding the job openings. Thousands of additional job listings are available at 
www.NewYork.jobs 
 
Aarons    Suffolk   http://jobs.aaronsinc.com/ 
ACLD     Nassau & Suffolk  www.acld.org 
Adelphi University   Nassau   www.adelphi.edu/positions 
AT&T     Nassau & Suffolk  http://connect.att.jobs 
Bank of America   Nassau & Suffolk  http://careers.bankofamerica.com 
BH Aircraft   Suffolk   www.bhaircraft.com 
Bimbo Bakeries, USA  Suffolk    www.bimbobakeriesusa.com/join_our_team/careers.html 
Broadridge Fin. Solutions Suffolk   www.broadridge.com 
CA Technologies, Inc.   Suffolk   www.ca.com/us/careers.aspx 
Cablevision    Nassau & Suffolk  www.cablevision.jobs.com 
Canon, USA    Suffolk   www.usa.canon.com 
Capital One    Nassau & Suffolk  www.capitalone.com/careers 
Club Corp.   Suffolk   http://www.clubcorp.com/About-ClubCorp/Careers 
Cox Enterprises   Suffolk   http://www.coxenterprises.com/careers.aspx 
DavisVision   Nassau    http://www.davisvision.com/Careers/ 
EOC of Nassau County  Nassau   www.eoc-nassau.org/hr.html 
Family Dollar   Nassau & Suffolk  http://corporate.familydollar.com/pages/careers.aspx 
First Data    Suffolk   www.firstdata.com/en_us/about-first-data/careers 
Frequency Electronics  Nassau   www.freqelec.com/careers.html 
G4S Wackenhut   Nassau   http://www.g4s.us/en-us/Careers/ 
Gentiva     Suffolk   www.gentiva.com/careers 
Home Depot   Nassau & Suffolk  http://careers.homedepot.com 
JP Morgan Chase   Nassau & Suffolk http://careers.jpmorganchase.com 
Laboratory Corp   Nassau   www.labcorpcareers.com 
Lowes     Nassau & Suffolk  https://careers.lowes.com 
Maryhaven   Suffolk   www.healthcaresource.com/maryhaven 
McDonald's   Nassau   http://www.mcdonalds.com/us/en/careers.html 
Merry Maids   Nassau   http://www.merrymaids.com/ 
Mindbody Inc.   Suffolk   http://www.mindbodyonline.com/company/careers 
Neiman Marcus   Suffolk   http://www.neimanmarcuscareers.com/index.shtml 
New York Comm. Bancorp  Nassau   www.mynycb.com 
NH Ross Inc.   Suffolk   www.nhross.com/call-nh-ross/plumbing-jobs-long-island.html 
Nordstrom    Nassau   http://about.nordstrom.com/careers 
North Shore LIJ    Nassau    www.nslijcareers.com 
Our Lady of Consolation Suffolk    https://www.healthcaresource.com/chsliconsolation 
Pall Corporation   Nassau   www.pall.com 
Quest Diagnostics   Nassau   www.questdiagnostics.com/brand/careers/jobs.html 
Rite Aid    Nassau & Suffolk  www.riteaid.com/careers   
Sears     Suffolk   www.searsholdings.com/careers 
ServiceMaster   Suffolk   http://corporate.servicemaster.com/careers.asp 
Sleepy’s    Nassau   www.sleepys.com 
South Nassau Hospital   Nassau   www.southnassau.org/links/jobpostings.cfm 
Staples     Nassau & Suffolk  www.staples.com 
St. Catherine’s of Siena  Suffolk   www.healthcaresource.com/chslisiena 
St. Charles Hospital  Suffolk   www.healthcaresource.com/chslistcharles 
Starbucks    Nassau & Suffolk  www.starbucks.com/career-center 
Stony Brook University  Suffolk   www.stonybrook.edu 
TD Bank   Suffolk   www.tdbank.com/careers 
The Hertz Corporation  Nassau   https://globaljobs-hertz.icims.cm/jobs/intro 
Things Remembered  Nassau & Suffolk  www.thingsremembered.com 
Thomson Reuters  Suffolk   http://careers.thomsonreuters.com/ 
Valley National Bank  Nassau   https://www.valleynationalbank.com/About/Careers.aspx 
Veeco Instruments   Nassau   www.veeco.com/careers 
Wells Fargo    Nassau & Suffolk  http://www.employment.wellsfargo.com/ 
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